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LEAGUE #477: STORM SPORT EXPERIENCE
WEEK #12 - 7/26/17

WEDNESDAY - 6:30 P.M. 90% OF 220 - 7 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: 831355 RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 14 (15)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PCT. PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- ---

1. # 5-TEAM 5 11 50 27 .649 28915 763 910 2384 1015 2702
2. # 1-FART NOISE 10 46 31 .597 29368 854 940 2692 972 2782
3. # 9-TEAM 9 8 46 31 .597 28642 725 835 2333 988 2792
4. # 4-TEAM 4 4 44 33 .571 28825 696 849 2332 1022 2851
5. # 6-TEAM 6 7 41 36 .532 28977 696 851 2378 1034 2927
6. # 3-TEAM 3 6 39 38 .506 29013 743 847 2501 963 2861
7. # 8-TEAM 8 3 39 38 .506 28410 770 922 2660 1023 2963
8. #12-TEAM 12 9 36 41 .467 28820 719 859 2329 1006 2794
9. #11-POUND THE POCKET 13 36 41 .467 28672 722 803 2369 956 2810
10. # 2-TEAM 2 12 34 43 .441 28770 720 832 2302 1010 2836
11. # 7-TEAM 7 5 31 46 .402 28217 684 814 2167 992 2701
12. #10-TEAM 10 14 20 57 .259 27976 581 674 1897 946 2713
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
290 FAT JOE 757 AJ JOHNSON 226.1 CRAIG SZPLETT
290 ROB J SALVESEN 739 CRAIG SZPLETT 222.7 GREGG ZICHA
269 DANE SMITH 734 GREGG ZICHA 222.2 AJ JOHNSON
259 BILL RODRIGUEZ 691 GERY ZARACK 209.9 ROB J SALVESEN

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
310 STEVE PINTOY 812 DON CAMPO
306 DANIEL PATT 808 RICH ROTONDO
303 CRAIG GLASGOW 799 STEVE WOJDYLA
295 WAYNE KULLMAN 796 JAMES LEWIS

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
265 JANET KULOVITZ 706 SHARON KLEPACZ 195.4 SHARON KLEPACZ
212 ANNE RODRIGUEZ 597 ANDREA NEUMANN 195.4 ANDREA NEUMANN

184.7 JILL SALVESEN
184.4 JANET KULOVITZ

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
273 JILL SALVESEN 746 MARISSA SOVERINO
257 JANICE TEAGUE 708 DEB ZARACK

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

269 DANE SMITH MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 265 GREGG ZICHA
734 GREGG ZICHA MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 716 SHAWN JOHNSON
291 SCOTT THATCHER MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 288 DANIEL PATT
787 SCOTT THATCHER MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 734 DAVE NICOLELLA

MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 734 GREGG ZICHA
209 JANET KULOVITZ WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 195 JILL SALVESEN
566 JANET KULOVITZ WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 558 DEB ZARACK
242 JANET KULOVITZ WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 241 DEB ZARACK
708 DEB ZARACK WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 665 JANET KULOVITZ

+139 SCOTT THATCHER MEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 92 DAVE NICOLELLA
+ 66 DEB ZARACK WOMEN MOST PINS OVER AVERAGE + 20 JANICE TEAGUE

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-FART NOISE TM #7-TEAM 7
TONY YATES 30 244 613 5582 30 186 DANIEL PATT 44 243 588 5659 33 171
GREGG ZICHA 0 279 734 6683 30 222 ED RYAN 39 213 589 5809 33 176
CRAIG SZPLETT 0 288 739 6783 30 226 BRENT HEILIG 42 243 632 5711 33 173
SHAWN JOHNSON 0 248 716 2050 9 227 ED KULOVITZ 51 230 571 5398 33 163
BILL RODRIGUEZ 0 0 0 0 0 0
AJ JOHNSON 0 278 757 4444 20 222
GARRETT KOUKOL 0 0 0 0 0 0

TM #2-TEAM 2 TM #8-TEAM 8
JOHN DILL 45 211 550 5633 33 170 JILL SALVESEN 32 247 653 5727 31 184
SCOTT THATCHER 29 258 688 6186 33 187 JOHN ROTONDO 47 185 525 1002 6 167
JIM ALLEN 35 235 614 5982 33 181 MATT TOBBE 17 241 644 3825 19 201
WAYNE ZMRHAL 34 246 672 5479 30 182 RICH ROTONDO 31 246 670 3335 18 185
JAMES R THATCHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 ROB J SALVESEN 9 290 710 6297 30 209

TM #3-TEAM 3 TM #9-TEAM 9
STEVE WOJDYLA 25 247 658 6368 33 192 ED FORTIN 47 212 555 5028 30 167
JAMES LEWIS 37 253 652 4821 27 178 JANET KULOVITZ 32 265 643 4979 27 184
ERIC BUNZA 22 237 675 5870 30 195 WAYNE KULLMAN 36 236 604 4849 27 179
VINCE DIOSDADO 36 223 615 4302 24 179 SHARON KLEPACZ 22 266 706 6451 33 195

TM #4-TEAM 4 TM #10-TEAM 10
JOE MOLARO 33 249 618 5867 32 183 RYAN SIMS 64 184 516 4000 27 148
DON SOUCEK 59 206 539 4955 32 154 LONNIE TEAGUE 54 218 573 5303 33 160
ANNE RODRIGUEZ 52 212 555 4884 30 162 JANICE TEAGUE 90 154 404 3969 33 120
GARY KAMMES 25 234 652 6353 33 192 MICHAEL PAPE 59 210 509 5101 33 154

TM #5-TEAM 5 TM #11-POUND THE POCKET
DEB ZARACK 48 201 558 5495 33 166 CRAIG GLASGOW 39 255 607 5820 33 176
GERY ZARACK 19 257 691 6540 33 198 FRANK NADAL 30 244 605 5039 27 186
STEVE PINTOY 17 277 688 6042 30 201 JASON KRYST 36 224 624 5953 33 180
FAT JOE 20 290 726 5920 30 197 NATHAN VISSER 32 226 607 5548 30 184

TM #6-TEAM 6 TM #12-TEAM 12
MARISSA SOVERINO 42 244 605 5739 33 173 RYAN NICOLELLA 44 234 567 5151 30 171
DON CAMPO 55 217 553 4753 30 158 DAVE NICOLELLA 46 220 604 5560 33 168
LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 34 246 649 5285 29 182 JIM TOKARSKI 36 235 604 5411 30 180
MATT BELZEY 31 256 671 6111 33 185 DANE SMITH 16 269 666 6070 30 202
TOMMY ESPOSITO 0 0 0 0 0 0 RYAN KEITH 32 190 553 553 3 184

*SUBSTITUTES*
42-BILL RODRIGUEZ 18 259 663 2397 12 199 216-ROB G SALVESEN 28 238 625 1700 9 188
250-MIKE NAPE 0 0 0 0 0 0 284-JOHN STARSHAK 0 0 0 0 0 0
300-ROBIN D 0 0 0 0 0 0 317-MIKE ZICHA 0 0 0 0 0 0
329-DALE NIKOS 63 169 447 447 3 149 358-PAM SALVESEN 0 0 0 0 0 0
391-NEVO MATELLI 0 0 0 0 0 0 394-MIKE KAY 0 0 0 0 0 0
400-KEVIN MEREN 0 0 0 0 0 0 411-DAVE PANOVICH 0 0 0 0 0 0
412-JOHN GUILFOYLE 0 0 0 0 0 0 425-RACHEL OLDHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
426-NIKKI PIETRZAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 442-BRAD NOVAK 0 0 0 0 0 0
473-NATHAN WEIMER 0 0 0 0 0 0 479-TYLER VOSTRY 0 0 0 0 0 0
484-JIM KATOVICH 0 0 0 0 0 0 493-CARY KELLER 0 0 0 0 0 0
499-SEAN HARGADON 0 0 0 0 0 0 505-NICK KRUML 0 0 0 0 0 0
508-MIKE BURICA 0 0 0 0 0 0 509-KEN RULE 0 0 0 0 0 0
510-G B 0 0 0 0 0 0 512-DARWIN S 0 0 0 0 0 0
513-SAM FATHEREE 0 0 0 0 0 0 514-BEKKI MYERS 0 0 0 0 0 0
515-KYLE CERMAK 0 0 0 0 0 0 516-JAMIE NICKOS 0 0 0 0 0 0
517-BOB VASICEK 0 0 0 0 0 0 519-KATRINA RAYSBY 0 0 0 0 0 0
521-MIKE KRYGER 0 0 0 0 0 0 522-DAN KOSTURIK 0 0 0 0 0 0
526-KEN DUFFEILD 0 0 0 0 0 0 527-QUINTON LETTS 0 0 0 0 0 0
528-STEVE PINTOY 0 0 0 0 0 0 529-STEVE PINTOY 0 0 0 0 0 0
530-HARRY WIILIFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 531-BRYAN STAJURA 0 0 0 0 0 0
551-AJ JOHNSON 0 0 0 0 0 0 558-KURT WRASE 0 0 0 0 0 0
559-DAN CONRAD 0 0 0 0 0 0 560-BRYAN THOMPSON 0 0 0 0 0 0
577-ED BUCK 0 0 0 0 0 0 588-KEITH MCKEIGHEN 37 235 590 2142 12 178
589-ANDREA NEUMANN 22 225 597 2345 12 195 590-DAWN MALESKI 20 246 629 1183 6 197
591-MIKE NOTTELMANN 60 171 459 459 3 153
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14
7/26/17 8-4 7-3 6-9 12-1 5-2 11-10
8/2/17 6-5 2-1 12-11 4-3 8-7 10-9
8/9/17 POSITION WEEK
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LEAGUE #477: STORM SPORT EXPERIENCE
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP 180S 540S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #1 - FART NOISE

TONY YATES (176) (176) (176) 528 5582 30 186 244 613 274 709 30 6 5 M
GREGG ZICHA 210 259 265 734 6683 30 222 279 734 279 734 0 5 1 M
CRAIG SZPLETT 220 247 247 714 6783 30 226 288 739 288 757 0 4 0 M
SHAWN JOHNSON 222 246 248 716 2050 9 227 248 716 248 716 0 0 0 M
BILL RODRIGUEZ ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
AJ JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 4444 20 222 278 757 278 784 0 3 0 M
GARRETT KOUKOL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #2 - TEAM 2
JOHN DILL 190 135 196 521 5633 33 170 211 550 260 733 45 10 3 M
SCOTT THATCHER 219 258 211 688 6186 33 187 258 688 291 787 29 11 5 M
JIM ALLEN 183 162 234 579 5982 33 181 235 614 270 713 35 8 4 M
WAYNE ZMRHAL 165 164 160 489 5479 30 182 246 672 278 768 34 6 5 M
JAMES R THATCHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #3 - TEAM 3
STEVE WOJDYLA 187 182 238 607 6368 33 192 247 658 279 799 25 7 3 M
JAMES LEWIS 202 156 178 536 4821 27 178 253 652 301 796 37 8 1 M
ERIC BUNZA 181 223 232 636 5870 30 195 237 675 256 729 22 7 6 M
VINCE DIOSDADO 219 204 181 604 4302 24 179 223 615 266 744 36 5 1 M

TM #4 - TEAM 4
JOE MOLARO 222 180 151 553 5867 32 183 249 618 283 720 33 11 6 M
DON SOUCEK 116 163 182 461 4955 32 154 206 539 281 753 59 3 0 M
ANNE RODRIGUEZ 169 175 160 504 4884 30 162 212 555 266 714 52 9 1 W
GARY KAMMES 193 234 188 615 6353 33 192 234 652 261 737 25 12 2 M

TM #5 - TEAM 5
DEB ZARACK 191 186 181 558 5495 33 166 201 558 251 708 48 7 2 W
GERY ZARACK 202 181 171 554 6540 33 198 257 691 277 751 19 6 3 M
STEVE PINTOY 214 205 235 654 6042 30 201 277 688 310 787 17 11 4 M
FAT JOE 198 171 196 565 5920 30 197 290 726 317 807 20 10 5 M

TM #6 - TEAM 6
MARISSA SOVERINO 186 153 139 478 5739 33 173 244 605 291 746 42 11 3 W
DON CAMPO 217 178 158 553 4753 30 158 217 553 296 812 55 0 1 M
LUCAS KIGHTLINGER 143 214 184 541 5285 29 182 246 649 291 761 34 8 4 M
MATT BELZEY 195 144 162 501 6111 33 185 256 671 291 776 31 8 1 M
TOMMY ESPOSITO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M

TM #7 - TEAM 7
DANIEL PATT 243 165 173 581 5659 33 171 243 588 306 777 44 8 4 M
ED RYAN 189 187 213 589 5809 33 176 213 589 256 712 39 11 4 M
BRENT HEILIG 164 176 176 516 5711 33 173 243 632 284 755 42 6 2 M
ED KULOVITZ 159 172 138 469 5398 33 163 230 571 263 713 51 5 2 M

TM #8 - TEAM 8
JILL SALVESEN 157 181 195 533 5727 31 184 247 653 273 734 32 8 0 W
JOHN ROTONDO ... ... ... ... 1002 6 167 185 525 225 645 47 2 0 M
MATT TOBBE 232 192 165 589 3825 19 201 241 644 255 698 17 6 2 M
RICH ROTONDO ... ... ... ... 3335 18 185 246 670 292 808 31 6 0 M
ROB J SALVESEN 202 194 204 600 6297 30 209 290 710 294 730 9 4 2 M

TM #9 - TEAM 9
ED FORTIN 212 165 178 555 5028 30 167 212 555 261 702 47 4 2 M
JANET KULOVITZ 209 192 165 566 4979 27 184 265 643 303 757 32 6 4 W
WAYNE KULLMAN 223 174 176 573 4849 27 179 236 604 295 726 36 2 4 M
SHARON KLEPACZ 185 139 159 483 6451 33 195 266 706 287 769 22 12 6 W

TM #10 - TEAM 10
RYAN SIMS 141 156 175 472 4000 27 148 184 516 253 723 64 2 0 M
LONNIE TEAGUE 141 115 169 425 5303 33 160 218 573 260 738 54 6 3 M
JANICE TEAGUE 127 117 133 377 3969 33 120 154 404 257 693 90 0 0 W
MICHAEL PAPE 171 140 161 472 5101 33 154 210 509 259 687 59 4 0 M
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH HDCP 180S 540S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ----
TM #11 - POUND THE POCKET

CRAIG GLASGOW 196 169 180 545 5820 33 176 255 607 303 751 39 13 4 M
FRANK NADAL 150 148 183 481 5039 27 186 244 605 272 701 30 8 6 M
JASON KRYST 139 186 172 497 5953 33 180 224 624 260 741 36 8 4 M
NATHAN VISSER 193 225 158 576 5548 30 184 226 607 264 722 32 8 5 M

TM #12 - TEAM 12
RYAN NICOLELLA (161) (161) (161) 483 5151 30 171 234 567 277 714 44 3 2 M
DAVE NICOLELLA 184 207 196 587 5560 33 168 220 604 271 757 46 7 2 M
JIM TOKARSKI 136 235 233 604 5411 30 180 235 604 272 721 36 6 3 M
DANE SMITH 173 179 269 621 6070 30 202 269 666 286 730 16 8 3 M
RYAN KEITH ... ... ... ... 553 3 184 190 553 222 649 32 2 1 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
BILL RODRIGUEZ ... ... ... ... 2397 12 199 259 663 280 726 18 2 2 M
ROB G SALVESEN 210 177 238 625 1700 9 188 238 625 274 733 28 1 1 M
MIKE NAPE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOHN STARSHAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
ROBIN D ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
MIKE ZICHA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DALE NIKOS ... ... ... ... 447 3 149 169 447 232 636 63 0 0 M
PAM SALVESEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
NEVO MATELLI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE KAY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEVIN MEREN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAVE PANOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JOHN GUILFOYLE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
RACHEL OLDHAM ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
NIKKI PIETRZAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BRAD NOVAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
NATHAN WEIMER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
TYLER VOSTRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JIM KATOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
CARY KELLER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
SEAN HARGADON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
NICK KRUML ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
MIKE BURICA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEN RULE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
G B ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DARWIN S ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
SAM FATHEREE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BEKKI MYERS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
KYLE CERMAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
JAMIE NICKOS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
BOB VASICEK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KATRINA RAYSBY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W
MIKE KRYGER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAN KOSTURIK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEN DUFFEILD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
QUINTON LETTS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
STEVE PINTOY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
STEVE PINTOY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
HARRY WIILIFORD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRYAN STAJURA ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
AJ JOHNSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KURT WRASE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
DAN CONRAD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
BRYAN THOMPSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
ED BUCK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 M
KEITH MCKEIGHEN ... ... ... ... 2142 12 178 235 590 262 671 37 3 2 M
ANDREA NEUMANN ... ... ... ... 2345 12 195 225 597 248 666 22 5 4 W
DAWN MALESKI ... ... ... ... 1183 6 197 246 629 255 656 20 1 1 W
MIKE NOTTELMANN ... ... ... ... 459 3 153 171 459 231 639 60 0 0 M


